Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

Perf Order

Routine

Production 12 & Under Production

1

2

3

423

425

362

Intergalactic
Dream Girls

Rih Anthem

Shooting Star 7-9 Solo

1

2

3

4

5

171

173

168

174

170

Aint Nothing Wrong With That

London
Queen Of Pop
Me Too

Route 66

Shooting Star 10-12 Solo

1

2

216

201

213

207

202

206

209A

204

21

Yellow

What | Know Now
Be Yourself
Prove You Wrong
I'm That Chick
Sax

Elastic Heart

Be ltalian

She Used To Be Mine

Dancer

Ellie Butler
Addison Barrett
Aria Ochman
Isabella Baldini

Alexandra Como

Juliana Misiurek
Maya Meyers
Reese Dolen
Grace Gordon
Priscilla Russo
Charlotte Sullivan
Chloe Cardell
Mea Hayton

Mia Taylor

Studio

Starstruck Dance NJ
Dance Central Performing Arts

Infinite Motion Performing Arts Academy

Dance Central Performing Arts
New Jersey Dance Force
Dance Central Performing Arts
Diamond Dance

New Jersey Dance Force

New Jersey Dance Force
Dance Central Performing Arts
Diamond Dance

Dance Central Performing Arts
Dance Central Performing Arts
Dance Central Performing Arts
Diamond Dance

Diamond Dance

Diamond Dance



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order  Routine
9 208 Do What | Do
10 215 Soldiers
Shooting Star 13-15 Solo

1 220 How Will | Know

Shooting Star 6 & Under Duo/Trio

1 238 Donna And The Dynamos

Shooting Star 7-9 Duo/Trio
1 224 Shop Around

2 239 Tonight

Shooting Star 10-12 Duo/Trio
1 228 Anchor
2 226 Can't Touch It

3 227 Photograph

Shooting Star 6 & Under Small Group

1 85 | Just Wanna Be Happy

2 86 Chillin Like A Villian

3 138 Can You Feel The Love Tonight
4 120 Rockin' Robin

Dancer
Charlotte Lapointe

Kassidy Coughlin

C'ionna Johnson

Sarah Arenth, Avyana Carino, Mariah
Hayes

Isabelle Campos, Sofie Tempke

Abigail Arenth, Emma Arenth

Mia Braun, Sofia Matarazzo
Quinn Brower, Gabriella Oram

Guilianna Crum, Mea Hayton, Mia
Taylor

Studio

Diamond Dance

New Jersey Dance Force

EVOLUTION DANCE AND PERFORMING

ARTS ACADEMY

EVOLUTION DANCE AND PERFORMING

ARTS ACADEMY

Inner Grace Dance

EVOLUTION DANCE AND PERFORMING

ARTS ACADEMY

Inner Grace Dance
Diamond Dance

Diamond Dance

New Jersey Dance Force
Dance Central Performing Arts
New Jersey Dance Force

New Jersey Dance Force



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order Routine Dancer Studio

5 137 Heaven Is A Place On Earth Infinite Motion Performing Arts Academy

Shooting Star 7-9 Small Group

1 113 Paula Creative Edge Dance Academy
2 99 Bathing Beauties Starstruck Dance NJ

3 111 The Reunion Dance Central Performing Arts
4 116 Groove Is In The Heart Inner Grace Dance

5 140 Heal The World New Jersey Dance Force

6 114 Hey Hi Hello Dance Central Performing Arts
7 109 Conga Inner Grace Dance

8 115 Black Cat Dance Central Performing Arts
9 110 Girls Just Wanna Have Fun Diamond Dance

10 101 Castle New Jersey Dance Force

10 102 Home Again Inner Grace Dance

Shooting Star 10-12 Small Group

1 77 A Shelter Starstruck Dance NJ

2 75 Bring It Back Dance Central Performing Arts
3 145 Walk With Me Diamond Dance

4 144 Meet Me At They Roxy Starstruck Dance NJ

5 74 Finesse Diamond Dance



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

Perf Order

Routine

Shooting Star 13-15 Small Group

1

2

147

78

That Girl

Diva

Shooting Star 6 & Under Large Group

1

2

3

4

5

150

87

88

151

119

| Dream Of You

Shake Your Groove Thing
Copacabana

Somewhere Only We Know

California Girls

Shooting Star 7-9 Large Group

1

2

148

155

79

117

149

Puttin' On The Ritz

Let The Light Shine Through
Barbie World

Bushel And A Peck

These Boots Were Made For
Walking

Shooting Star 10-12 Large Group

1

108

Fabulous

Shooting Star 20 & Over Large Group

1

422A

In My Madonna Era

Studio

Dance Central Performing Arts

Micheles Dance Studio

Perfect Pointe Performing Arts Studio
Starstruck Dance NJ

Creative Edge Dance Academy
Starstruck Dance NJ

Starstruck Dance NJ

Starstruck Dance NJ
Starstruck Dance NJ
Creative Edge Dance Academy
Starstruck Dance NJ

Inner Grace Dance

Diamond Dance

Infinite Motion Performing Arts Academy



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

Rising Star 7-9 Solo

1

2

5

Perf Order

68
82
71

69

73

Routine

Cool Kid
Sunshine
A Little Party

Iconic Women

Let's Work

Rising Star 10-12 Solo

1

2

10

94

121

103

127

92

124

96

126

91

89

Long Way 2 Go

The Dollhouse

Runaway Baby

Lift Me Up

Emma In Your Area

Wild Hearts Can't Be Broken
All Starts Now

Jealous of The Angels

Home Run

No Way

Rising Star 13-15 Solo

1

412

I Will Wait

Dancer

Olivia Spiro
Quinn Lucas
Ripley Falk

Kaylin Remick

Emma Lambro

Vanessa Mpesha
Olivia Bonanno
Willa Davis

Sidra Xing

Emma Storton
Quinn Deangelis
Cate Carson
Sadie Valle

Ryder Serverin

Madeline Clark

Ella Varner

Studio

Perfect Pointe Performing Arts Studio
Perfect Pointe Performing Arts Studio
Starstruck Dance NJ

EVOLUTION DANCE AND PERFORMING
ARTS ACADEMY

Perfect Pointe Performing Arts Studio

Infinite Motion Performing Arts Academy
Starstruck Dance NJ

Starstruck Dance NJ

Diamond Dance

Dance Central Performing Arts

Diamond Dance

Dance Central Performing Arts

New Jersey Dance Force

EVOLUTION DANCE AND PERFORMING
ARTS ACADEMY

Dance Central Performing Arts

Diamond Dance



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

9

10

Perf Order
377
418
417
375
403
396
416
373
413

411

Routine

Toxic

All The Way Over

I'll Never Love Again

Cradles

Styles Upon Style

Far

Anything Worth Holding On To
Blow

The Winner Takes It All

Beautifully Broken

Rising Star 16-19 Solo

1

2

247

262

251

258

254

261

248

259

253

Pine Stream Of Serenity

Fall For You

Never Tear Us Apart

Anything Worth Holding On To
Leave The Light On

This Woman's Work
Desperado

The Dance

Latch

Dancer
Julie Fagan
Jenna Franz
Emily Serafin

Kelsey Pollack

Jacklyn Borenstein

Sophia Rivera
Emma Casper
Skyler Figueroa
Natalia Laracca

Julia Van Laar

Diana Tang
Celine Ramos
Isabella Larussa
Arianna Crum
Clare Carney
Sofia Nadgauda

Rachel Bruno

Alexandria D'angelo

Riley Druhot

Studio
Inner Grace Dance
Diamond Dance
Inner Grace Dance
Inner Grace Dance
Micheles Dance Studio
Dance Central Performing Arts
New Jersey Dance Force
Dance Central Performing Arts
Diamond Dance

Perfect Pointe Performing Arts Studio

Qing Yang Dance Studio

Inner Grace Dance

Inner Grace Dance

Diamond Dance

Inner Grace Dance

Inner Grace Dance

Infinite Motion Performing Arts Academy
Diamond Dance

Inner Grace Dance



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

9

10

Perf Order

249

260

Routine
Should've Been Us

Cosmic Love

Rising Star 7-9 Duo/Trio

1

141

90'S Throwback

Rising Star 10-12 Duo/Trio

1

10

130

131

133

129

132

153

134

128

136

152

| Feel The Earth Move

You Say
Slide

Boy Band Remix

Angel By The Wings

It's All A Jam

Survive

Jet Set

Mama I'm A Big Girl Now

Salute

Dancer
Emily Frappolli

Serentiy Fetchik

Kaylin Remick, Melanie Whitney

Caroline O'day, Kaia Ury, Jessica
Vanslyck

Emmie Alden, Zoe Erdmann

Quinn Deangelis, Sidra Xing

Kavar Lewis, Ryder Serverin

Bella Bronsnick, Molly Davis, Alexis
Grundy

Addison Brunner, Emily Demott
Emma Casper, Keira Mahalin, Sadie
Valle

Emily Demott, C'ionna Johnson, Melanie
Whitney

Addison Brunner, Emily Demott, C'ionna
Johnson

Keira Mahalin, Juliana Misiurek, Alivia
Szawaryn

Studio

Infinite Motion Performing Arts Academy

Dance Central Performing Arts

EVOLUTION DANCE AND PERFORMING
ARTS ACADEMY

Inner Grace Dance

Inner Grace Dance
Diamond Dance

EVOLUTION DANCE AND PERFORMING
ARTS ACADEMY

Inner Grace Dance

EVOLUTION DANCE AND PERFORMING
ARTS ACADEMY

New Jersey Dance Force

EVOLUTION DANCE AND PERFORMING
ARTS ACADEMY

EVOLUTION DANCE AND PERFORMING
ARTS ACADEMY

New Jersey Dance Force



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

Perf Order

Routine

Rising Star 13-15 Duo/Trio

1

422

Paint It Black

Rising Star 16-19 Duo/Trio

1

2

3

268

245

264

Love In The Dark
Me Against The Music

Simply The Best

Rising Star 7-9 Small Group

1

2

3

4

5

189

159

229

177

188

Sing

Snow

God Only Knows
Girls Night

Uptown Girl

Rising Star 10-12 Small Group

1

2

231

183

234

232

195

161

190

Unraveling

Born To Be Wild
Stand By Me
Throwback Love
Lets Be Bad
Formation

Wash That Man

Dancer

Julie Fagan, Emily Serafin

Sofia Nadgauda, Celine Ramos

Isabella Larussa, Celine Ramos

Clare Carney, Riley Druhot

Studio

Inner Grace Dance

Inner Grace Dance
Inner Grace Dance

Inner Grace Dance

Starstruck Dance NJ
Starstruck Dance NJ
Infinite Motion Performing Arts Academy
Infinite Motion Performing Arts Academy

Infinite Motion Performing Arts Academy

Starstruck Dance NJ

Inner Grace Dance

Inner Grace Dance

Dance Central Performing Arts
Starstruck Dance NJ

Dance Central Performing Arts

Inner Grace Dance



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order Routine

8 233 Magic
9 196 Vibeology
10 194 Tied Up

Rising Star 13-15 Small Group

1 237 Time

2 198 Chasing Cars
3 166 Proud Mary
4 165 Higher

5 199 Underground

Rising Star 16-19 Small Group
1 167 Doves Cry

Rising Star 7-9 Large Group

1 236 Midnight Brew
2 175 Lemonade
3 176 Outta Control Crew

Rising Star 10-12 Large Group
1 241A Elements
Rising Star 13-15 Large Group
1 241 Daylight

2 179 In This Shirt

Studio
Dance Central Performing Arts
Dance Central Performing Arts

Dance Central Performing Arts

Starstruck Dance NJ
Starstruck Dance NJ
Inner Grace Dance

Starstruck Dance NJ

Diamond Dance

Inner Grace Dance

Starstruck Dance NJ

Perfect Pointe Performing Arts Studio

Infinite Motion Performing Arts Academy

Starstruck Dance NJ

Inner Grace Dance

Starstruck Dance NJ



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order

3 180
4 163
5 240

Routine
On Broadway
We're Live

Turbulence

Rising Star 10-12 Line

1 242

All Star 7-9 Solo

1 274
2 285
3 276
4 277
5 278

All Star 10-12 Solo

1 336
2 312
3 288
4 332
5 338
6 313
7 311
8 291

Oz

Queen Of Pop
Fly

Do Your Thing
Praise

Best Day Ever

What A Feeling
Unforgettable

Zazz

Expensive

Under The Willow Tree
Made Of Stone

Made For

Fabulous

Dancer

Emma Carter
Kylie Kuechler
Sofia Lopresti
Ella Chagnon

Jenna Bachkhaz

Amina Cronin

Kendall Barlow
Ashlynn Tobin

Abigail Slieter

Ivette Safta

Caroline Palmer
Khloe Pardo-Figueroa

Alania Ismail

Studio
Inner Grace Dance
Dance Central Performing Arts

Diamond Dance

Dance Central Performing Arts

Perfect Pointe Performing Arts Studio
Starstruck Dance NJ
Starstruck Dance NJ
Perfect Pointe Performing Arts Studio

Perfect Pointe Performing Arts Studio

Perfect Pointe Performing Arts Studio
Perfect Pointe Performing Arts Studio
Perfect Pointe Performing Arts Studio
Perfect Pointe Performing Arts Studio
Starstruck Dance NJ

Starstruck Dance NJ

Creative Edge Dance Academy

Perfect Pointe Performing Arts Studio



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank
9

10

All Star 13-15 Solo

1

9

10

All Star 16-19 Solo

1

2

Perf Order
330

337

7

26
36
33
20
41
6

45
10

14

431
443
442
449
445

444

Routine
Never Seen The Rain

Viva La Vida

Mr Morale

Everything Must Change

The Cellist

The Story

Alien Superstar

Gravel

Somewhere Over The Rainbow
Remember Us This Way
Shadows

Business Of Love

Requiem

Ashes Of Memories
The Other Woman
Unchained Melody
Higher Love

To Be Loved

Dancer
Olivia Cohen

Megan Mclean

Avery Ezmat

Julia Carey
Shourya Khetarpal
Cailyn Trapp
Annalina Xu

Claire Dolen
Clarissa Ometz
Gabrielle Ruesga
Madison Schoch

Katherine Mannion

Isabella Pontius
Urmi Banerjee
Maya Kempe
Gabriela Ramirez
Kylie Balish

Alexa Puzio

Studio

Perfect Pointe Performing Arts Studio

Perfect Pointe Performing Arts Studio

Creative Edge Dance Academy
Creative Edge Dance Academy
Starstruck Dance NJ

Creative Edge Dance Academy
Starstruck Dance NJ

Diamond Dance

Creative Edge Dance Academy
Creative Edge Dance Academy
Creative Edge Dance Academy

Starstruck Dance NJ

Creative Edge Dance Academy
Starstruck Dance NJ
Starstruck Dance NJ

Diamond Dance

Starstruck Dance NJ

Creative Edge Dance Academy



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank
7
8
9
10

10

All Star 7-9 Duo/Trio

1

2

3

Perf Order

447

438

451

434

436

339

322

341

Routine

Young And Beautiful
Bloom

Wish You The Best
Moderation

Vogue

Raindrops

Circus

Welcome To Wonderland

All Star 10-12 Duo/Trio

1

5

345

326

348

346

347

The Mist

Green Light
88 Keys

Raining In June

Blackbird

All Star 13-15 Duo/Trio

1

2

55

63

Eden

Porcelain

Dancer
Kelly Bonner
Natalie Papoutsoglou
Britany Maio
Hindy Greenfeld

Mia Bauer

Olivia Bonanno, Kylie Kuechler, Sofia
Lopresti

Willa Davis, Bria Higgins, Sofia Lopresti

Ripley Falk, Sadie Snider

Addison Herkert, Katherine Mannion,
Caroline Palmer

Olivia Blanco, Mia Fleishman
Elizabeth Loria, Ivette Safta

Madeline Adams, Mckenzie Fike,
Morgan Hook

Adaline Rybak, Isabella Rybak

Shourya Khetarpal, Annalina Xu

Elena Latorre, Ava Nelson, Keira Ruddy

Studio

Creative Edge Dance Academy
Starstruck Dance NJ

Perfect Pointe Performing Arts Studio
Infinite Motion Performing Arts Academy

Starstruck Dance NJ

Starstruck Dance NJ

Starstruck Dance NJ

Starstruck Dance NJ

Starstruck Dance NJ

Perfect Pointe Performing Arts Studio
Starstruck Dance NJ

Infinite Motion Performing Arts Academy

Creative Edge Dance Academy

Starstruck Dance NJ

Starstruck Dance NJ



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

3

10

Perf Order

54

61

53

59

62
50

56

37A

Routine

Full Moon

Autumn

Collide

I'm Doin' Okay

Used To Be Young
Heartburn

People Help The People

Bugaboo

All Star 16-19 Duo/Trio

1

4

5

65

64

66

65A

58

Over Soon

The Chain

Scatman

Brand New

Money Honey

All Star 7-9 Small Group

1

2

367

384

Shake The Room

Let Her Go

Dancer

Leah Figueiredo, Elizabeth Muntyan,
Ava Zaorski

Amaira Bhatia, Makayla Dye, Lexie
Rowell

Jeremy Kempe, Alexis Larosa

Laila Ariza, Madison Costa-Rodrigues,
Gianna Mazzoni

Gabriela Ramirez, Sidra Xing
Gia Quinn, Leila Tierney

Victoria Cavagnaro, Gia Quinn, Leila
Tierney

Carly Baer, Victoria Cavagnaro, Leila
Tierney

Urmi Banerjee, Sarah Bontomase, Maya
Kempe

Pilar Fernandez, Katie O'sullivan

Kylie Balish, Mia Bauer, Natalie
Papoutsoglou

Abigail Demoura, Keira Devine

Abigail Salo, Hannah Silbergeld

Studio

Starstruck Dance NJ

Starstruck Dance NJ

Starstruck Dance NJ

Starstruck Dance NJ

Diamond Dance
Infinite Motion Performing Arts Academy

Infinite Motion Performing Arts Academy

Infinite Motion Performing Arts Academy

Starstruck Dance NJ

Dance Central Performing Arts

Starstruck Dance NJ
Dance Central Performing Arts

Infinite Motion Performing Arts Academy

Starstruck Dance NJ

Starstruck Dance NJ



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

3

Perf Order

353

Routine

Lip Gloss

All Star 10-12 Small Group

1

2

4

5

386

387

379

366

399

398

Forgive Myself

Another Laughing Matter
Emotions

Lets Get Loud

Smooth Criminal

Heaven Hop

All Star 13-15 Small Group

1

2

10

272

320

321

279

208

326A

297

319

333

317

Fix You

Quiet Uptown

The Creek
Smooth Operator
Anchor

Slide

Unchained Melody
Fought And Lost
Hot Stuff

| Only Have Eyes For You

Studio

Starstruck Dance NJ

Creative Edge Dance Academy
Starstruck Dance NJ
Starstruck Dance NJ
Starstruck Dance NJ
Starstruck Dance NJ

Infinite Motion Performing Arts Academy

Creative Edge Dance Academy
Creative Edge Dance Academy
Starstruck Dance NJ

Dance Central Performing Arts
Starstruck Dance NJ

Infinite Motion Performing Arts Academy
Infinite Motion Performing Arts Academy
Infinite Motion Performing Arts Academy
Infinite Motion Performing Arts Academy

Dance Central Performing Arts



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

Perf Order

Routine

All Star 16-19 Small Group

1

2

9

10

266

255

246

267

256

250

244

263

257

243

Formula

The Raven

Killer Queen
Dracula
Congratulations
Echoes

Think

Vivaldi

Down To The Floor

Celebrity

All Star 7-9 Large Group

1

2

389

397

Golden Hour

Right Now

All Star 10-12 Large Group

1

2

406

419

378

371

407

Requiem

No Day But Today
99 Balloons

Clap Back

Brass Band

Studio

Starstruck Dance NJ

Starstruck Dance NJ

Starstruck Dance NJ

Dance Central Performing Arts

Dance Central Performing Arts

Dance Central Performing Arts

Dance Central Performing Arts

Dance Central Performing Arts

Infinite Motion Performing Arts Academy

Infinite Motion Performing Arts Academy

Starstruck Dance NJ

Starstruck Dance NJ

Starstruck Dance NJ

Infinite Motion Performing Arts Academy
Infinite Motion Performing Arts Academy
Infinite Motion Performing Arts Academy

Infinite Motion Performing Arts Academy



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

Perf Order

Routine

All Star 13-15 Large Group

1

2

9

10

409

355

368

408

372

410

420

356

421

369

Drip

I Am
Hercules
Energy

Too Darn Hot
Monaco
Shadow Work
Breathe
Heaven

A Time To Dance

All Star 16-19 Large Group

1

2

3

All Star 10-12 Line

1

All Star 13-15 Line

1

2

388

400

357

329

352

350

Power Over Me
Waving Through A Window

Downtown

Doorways

After The Fall

Love You More

Studio

Creative Edge Dance Academy
Starstruck Dance NJ

Creative Edge Dance Academy

Dance Central Performing Arts
Starstruck Dance NJ

Starstruck Dance NJ

Dance Central Performing Arts

Infinite Motion Performing Arts Academy
Infinite Motion Performing Arts Academy

Infinite Motion Performing Arts Academy

Starstruck Dance NJ

Starstruck Dance NJ

Dance Central Performing Arts

Starstruck Dance NJ

Starstruck Dance NJ

Creative Edge Dance Academy



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank
3
4

5

Perf Order
343
328

351

Routine
East Vs West
Lose Yourself

Salsation

Dancer

Studio
Dance Central Performing Arts
Dance Central Performing Arts

Dance Central Performing Arts



